# Saturday, February 4th, 2023

## HOCKEY PLAYERS IN BUSINESS

#### battle against the

## COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS SLED HOCKEY TEAM

## IN SLEDS!

6:30-8:30pm

OhioHealth Chiller Ice Works

Doors open at 6:00PM

Free

401 Wilson Bridge Rd.

Worthington, OH 43085





## **Activities Include:**

The Ultimate Sled Challenge, Try Sled Hockey, Raffle Baskets, 50/50 Raffle, Chuck-A-Puck, \$5 Pizza Buffet

Meet and Congratulate our CBJ Sled Hockey Player, Ben Musselman, for making the U.S. National Sled Hockey Team!

Optional Social at Zaftig Brewing Company

Proceeds benefit the Columbus Blue Jackets Adult Sled Hockey Team for physically disabled athletes in Ohio. Help the CBJ sled team travel to the Northeast Sled Hockey Championships in NJ and to the USA Disabled Festival in Missouri this year. We also hope to raise funds for ice time for team practices, and league expenses for 2023.

Sponsors are needed to partner up with them to allow all players to attend.

### Please mark your Sponsorship Level

\_\_\_\_ **National League \$1,000** – Mentioned in press releases and thanked on social media. Large Logo on banner display at the event

**\_\_\_\_ Minor League \$500** – Mentioned in press releases and thanked on social media. Medium Logo included on banner display.

**\_\_\_\_ Ice Time Sponsor \$315** - Mentioned in press releases and thanked on social media. Small Logo included on banner display.

**College Hockey League \$250** – Mentioned in press releases and thanked on social media. Small Logo included on banner display.

**\_\_\_\_ High School League \$150** – Thanked on social media. Name included on banner display.

\_ Junior League/In Kind Sponsor–Below \$150 or Raffle basket donated –

Thanked on social media and name listed on banner display.

Donor/ Company Name	
Donation Amount Items in Raffle Basket	
Contact Name:	
Phone:	
Address:	
Email Address:	

We are a 501c3 organization under Ohio Sled Hockey Inc. All gifts are tax deductible. Businesses will receive a sufficient thank you for tax purposes.

Make checks out to our parent organization "Ohio Sled Hockey Inc." with "CBJ team" in the notation. Please mail this form and payment to our Co-General Manager for the CBJ team, Jen Parsons at :

Jen Parsons Attn: Ohio Sled Hockey 83 Snowberry Drive, Delaware, OH 43015



Link: https://www.paypal.com/US/fundraiser/charity/2291420

If you choose to use the QR code or link to make your payment, please email this form with your high resolution logo to Jeanna Stallkamp, Co-General Manager, at <u>Jmstallkamp@gmail.com</u> by Jan.20th, 2023. Feel free to contact Jeanna at 419-234-0962 with any further questions. Thank you.